MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF August 2019

DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

Date Day Time , Speaker / Guide
Topic p
GUEST LECTURE
8/8/2019 lThursdav Il:OO to 2:00 PM IBmIaui(i surgery for : Whom, When and Why? Or. Jayashri Todkar

LECTURES

22/8/2019 |Thursday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Management of hiatus hernia

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

29/8/2019 |Thursday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Pain Management in terminally ill patient

Dr. Anant Suryawanshi

JOURNAL CLUB

6/8/2019  [Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Omkar Patil

Dr. Sandesh Gawade

13/8/2019 |[Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Dravina Shetty

Dr. Shantaram Gulve

20/8/2019 |[Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Atef Baakza

Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar

-~ 127/8/2019 |Tuesday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal

Dr. Pratik Taur

STUDENT SEMINAR

5/8/2019 |Monday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Managment of cleft lip & cleft palate- Dr. Dravina Shetty

Dr. Atul Gowardhan

12/8/2019 [Monday

1:00to 2:00 PM

thoracic outlet syndrome - Dr. Jaiswal

Dr. Tushar Khachane

19/8/2019 [Monday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Management of carcinoma tongue -Dr. Omkar Patil

Dr. Keyur Gutte

26/8/2019 |Monday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Management of Hypospadias - Dr. Atef Baakza

Dr. Kalpesh Patil

CASE PRESENTATION

2/8/2019 |Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Rushin Pandya /Dr. Venkatesh Jaiswal

Dr. Nikhil Phadke

9/8/2019  |Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Harsh Trivedi / Dr. Atef Baakza

Dr. Dnyaneshwar Ghadge

16/8/2019 |Friday

1:00to 2:00 PM

Dr. Chetan Rathod / Dr. Dravina Shetty

Dr. Sachin Naik

23/8/2019 |Friday

1:00 to 2:00 PM

Dr. Gopi Mishra /Dr. Omkar Patil

Dr. Rahul Kashide

INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING

VENUE

7/8/2019 |Wednesday

2:00to 4:00 PM

Radiology (Radio Diagnosis)

Dept of Radiology

14/8/2019 |Wednesday

2:00t0 4:00 PM

Pathology

Dept. of Pathology

21/8/2015 |Wednesday

2:00to 4:00 PM

Radiology

Dept of Radiclogy

28/8/2019 |Wednesday

2:00 to 4:00 PM

Pathology

Dept. of Pathology

o)

o
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’\7ENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFERENCE HALL

Dr. Sudhir Dube

Professor in Surgery
PG Incharge

ot

Dr. Sachin NaiI:
Prof. & Head
Department of surgery

DR. SACHIN NAIK
M.S. (Gen. Surgery), D. Lap., FMAS

» Uepl. of Gen. Surg
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